
D R I N K S  M E N U

Rongopai Sauvignon Blanc 2022             
Marlborough, NZ 

Lake Chalice Sauvignon Blanc 2021              
Marlborough, NZ

Pegasus Bay Sauvignon Semillon 2018                                                       
Waipara Valley, NZ          

Whyte Estate Chardonnay 2020        
Marlborough, NZ

Matawhero Chardonnay 2021          
Gisborne, NZ

Mâcon Villages  Chardonnay 2020           
Cave de Lugny, France 

De La Terre Reserve Chardonnay 2018                               
Hawkes bay, NZ

Lake Chalice Pinot Gris 2021
Marlborough, NZ

Stoneleigh Wild Valley Pinot Gris 2021               
Marlborough, NZ

Camshorn Pinot Gris 2021
Waipara Valley, NZ 

Lake Chalice Riesling 2017
Marlborough, NZ 

Hope Riesling 2020
Waipara Valley, NZ

W H I T E  W I N E G L A S S / B O T T L E

$12 / $55

$13 / $65

           $70

 $12 / $55

 $13 / $65

      $65

  $85

$13 / $60

$13 / $60

    $65

$12 / $65

$75

Stoneburn Pinot Noir 2021
Marlborough, NZ  

Duck Hunter Pinot Noir 2021
Marlborough, NZ 

Scott Base Pinot Noir 2021
Central Otago, NZ

Lake Chalice the Falcon Merlot 2020             
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Te Mata Cabernet Merlot 2020
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Pask Gimblett Syrah 2020
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Te Mata Syrah 2020
Hawkes Bay, NZ 

Lafond Grenache Syrah 2020
Côtes du Rhône, France 

St Hugo Shiraz 2018
Barossa Valley, Australia 

Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz 2013
McLaren Vale, Australia

G L A S S / B O T T L EG L A S S / B O T T L E

$12 / $60

$70

$17 / $85

$12 / $60

$70

$13 / $65

$85

$70

$115

$140

$12 / $60

$70

$17 / $85

$12 / $60

$70

$13 / $65

$85

$70

$115

$140

R E D  W I N ER E D  W I N E

Louis Perdrier Brut 750ml
France

Mumm Brut Vintage Rosé 750ml       
Marlborough, NZ

Piper Heidsieck Brut Cuvée 375ml        
France

Drappier Champagne 750ml
France

G L A S S / B O T T L E

$12 / $50

$125

$90

$155                   

 

C H A M PAG N E  & S PA R K L I N G  W I N E

isaac’s classic apple cider 4.2%

isaac’s low sugar apple cider 4.2%

Lake Challice Rosé 2021
Marlborough, NZ 

Winemakers Wife Rosé 2020
Waipara Valley, NZ 

Rua Pinot Rosé 2022
Central Otago, NZ

G L A S S / B O T T L E

$12 / $60

$70                 

$15 / $80

$12 / $60

$70                 

$15 / $80

R O S É  W I N E

T HE  CLUBH OUSE
BY FABLE TERRACE DOWNS RESORT

Taylors Ruby Port 

G L A S S / B O T T L E

$12 

P O R T



D R I N K S  M E N U

Steinlager Light 2.5%   

Panhead Supercharger APA 5.7%	

TAP BEER 400ML

$11

$13

Corona  4.5%

Panhead Rat Rod Hazy 6.5%

Steinlager Classic 5%

Speights Summit Ultra 4.2%

Isaac’s Apple Cider 4.2%

Harringtons Rogue Hop Pilsner 5%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER 330ML

$12

$12

$10

$11

$10

$11

isaac’s classic apple cider 4.2%

isaac’s low sugar apple cider 4.2%

THE CLUBHOUSE
BY FABLE TERRACE DOWNS RESORT

Jim Beam 

Jack Daniels 

Woodford Reserve 

SPIRITS SHOT 30ML

Bourbon 

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola No Sugar 

Sprite 

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale 

Red Bull 

Fruit Juices

Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Cranberry 

Water 500ml  

Voyage Still & Sparkling 

NON ALCOHOLIC

$6.50

$6.50 

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$7

$7

$13 

$12

$15

Vodka 

42 Below Passionfruit

Absolute 

Grey Goose 

Scapegrace 

$12

$12

$14

$16

Gin 

Scapegrace Black 

Bombay Sapphire 

Gordons London Dry 

Haymans Peach & Rose Cup 

Malfy Blood Orange 

$16

$14

$12

$14

$16 

Tequila 
Altos Plata

Altos Respos 

El Jimaddor 

Jose Cuervo Agavero 

$12

$12

$14

$14

Rum
Appleton Estate Signature 

Bacardi 

Coruba Gold 

Havana Club 

Cachaca 

$13

$12

$12

$12

$14
Cognac | Brandy 

St Remy Vsop (Brandy)  

St Remy Xo Old Age 

Remy Xo Excellence Champagne Cognac 

$16

$32

$32

SPIRITS SHOT 30ML

Liquer

Baileys Original 

Cointreau 

Grand Mariner 

Malibu 

Midori 

Quick Brown Fox 

$12

$12

$14

$12

$12

$12



G I N M E N U

isaac’s classic apple cider 4.2%

isaac’s low sugar apple cider 4.2%

T HE  CLUBH OUSE

Beefeater London Dry

UK - pine, juniper & light citrus zest

C H O O S E  YO U R  G L A S S

S H O R T        TA L L 

C H O O S E  YO U R  G I N

$12

Gordons London Dry

UK – big juniper and strong citrus notes

$12

Gordons Pink Gin

UK - raspberry and red current

$12

Bombay Sapphire

UK  - botanicals and fresh citrus

$14

Little Biddy

NZ – robust with a striking aromatic bite 

$16

Little Biddy Summer Edition

NZ - juniper, citrus, and local Rata honey                                                                

$16

C H O O S E  YO U R  M I X E R

Schweppes Crisp Tonic

Schweppes Light Tonic

Schweppes Cucumber Tonic

Schweppes Soda Water

East Imperial Burma Tonic

East Imperial Grapefruit 

BY FABLE TERRACE DOWNS RESORT

Haymans Peach and Rose Cup

UK - fresh peach and sweet rose

$14

Haymans Sloe Gin

UK – plum, almond & wild berries

$14

Malfy

Italy -  blood orange

$16

Malfy

Italy - grapefruit 

$16

Ecology & Co

london Dry

N O N -A LCO H O L I C  G I N

$10 Ecology & Co

Asian Spice

$10

Scapegrace Black

NZ – full bodied florality with a menthol like crispiness

$16
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